Hinsdale Central Red Devil Invitational JV

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 08,2001

‘Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hinsdale Central 33.650 o, 29.850 «, 31.250°+ 31.100 1 125.850
2 Downers Grove South 32.600 » 22.900 « 28.200 o 27.425 ; 111.125
3 Lake Park 32.050 «, 23.150 3 26.700 «, 25.800 ¢ 107.700
4 Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 31.250 ¢ 23.650 » 25.050 » 27.150 » 107.100
5 Oak Park River quest 31.750 s 21.050 y 27.550 s 26.350 ¢ 106.700
6 Hinsdale South 32.200 sy 21.250 » 26.650 s 26.300 v 106.400
7 Downers Grove North 30.650 »» 21.700 » 25.950 « 27.500 - 105.800
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Hinsdale Central Red Devil Invitational JV
Saturday December 08,2001

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Jamie Sherlock
Lindsey Riker
Cassidy Horvath
Alexis Perez
Mary Clare Barto
Kendall Goodwin
Nicole Hutchinson
Erica Meyer
Samantha Luckett
Kayla Pryor
Gabi Narenwicz
Zoe Kupka
Brenna Budaitis
Helen Baca
Jorie Smith
Amanda Miller
Hannah Garippo
Cathy Konik

[4

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove South
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Lake Park

Vault
8.450
8.300
8.550
8.150
7.500
8.000
8.200
7.600
8.100
7.650
8.000
7.900
8.150
7.800
8.350
7.200
7.600
7.800

Bars Beam Floor
8.000 7.900 7.750
7.650 8.000 8.100
6.500 7.700 7.700
6.850 7.850 6.750
6.600 7.500 7.450
6.400 6.500 7.050
5.200 7.450 6.700
6.100 6.550 6.400
5.250 6.200 6.850
5.400 6.900 6.350
5.600 6.100 6.300
4,300 6.700 7.000
4.400 6.600 6.350
5.000 5.450 6.850
3.500 5.300 6.700
5.800 5.350 5.500
3.800 6.300 4.550
2.400 5.400 5.850

Score
32.100
32.050
30.450
29.600
29.050
27.950
27.550
26.650
26.400
26.300
26.000
25.900
25.500

25.100

23.850
23.850
22.250

21.450

Average
8.0250
8.0125
7.6125
7.4000
7.2625
6.9875
6.8875
6.6625
6.6000
6.5750
6.5000
6.4750
6.3750
6.2750
5.9625
5.9625
5.5625
5.3625



Hinsdale Central Red Devil Invitational JV |
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 08,2001

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Cassidy Horvath Downers Grove South 0.00 8.550
2 Alex Yager Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.500
3 Jamie Sherlock Hinsdale Central , 0.00 8.450
4 Haley Johnson Hinsdale Centrai 0.00 8.400
5 Jorie Smith Hinsdale South 0.00 8.350
6 Lindsey Riker Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
7 Julia Leider Lake Park - 0.00 8.250
8 Nicole Hutchinson Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.200
8 Patricia Kunsman Downers Grove South 0.00 8.200
10 Brenna Budaitis Hinsdale South 0.00 8.150
10 Alexis Perez Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.150
12 Jordan Thompson Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op -0.00 8.100
12 Samantha Luckett Hinsdale South 0.00 8.100
14 Samantha Marsteller Downers Grove North 0.00 8.050
15 Jenna Bomba Hinsdale Central ‘0.00 8.000
15 Gabi Narenwicz Lake Park 0.00 8.000
15 Kendall Goodwin Lake Park 0.00 8.000
18 Sonja Kudlis Downers Grove South 0.00 7.950
19 Julia Luzinski Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.900
19 Zoe Kupka Downers Grove North 0.00 7.900
19 Calla Zarek ‘Downers Grove South 0.00 7.900
22 Helen Baca Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.800
22 Cathy Konik Lake Park 0.00 7.800
24 Patricia Sanders Downers Grove South 0.00 7.750
25 Kayla Pryor Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.650
26 Lyndsay Duifer Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.600
26 Alyssa Tarantino Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.600
26 Erica Meyer Hinsdale South 0.00 7.600
26 Lili Walsh Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.600
26 Naomi Benchell Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.600
26 Hannah Garippo Lake Park 0.00 7.600
32 Mary Clare Barto Downers Grove North 0.00 7.500
33 Shur Batmunkh Hinsdale South 0.00 7.300
34 Amanda Miller Downers Grove North 0.00 7.200
35 Samantha Kiluk Downers Grove North 0.00 7.000
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Hinsdale Central Red Devil Invitational JV
Saturday December 08,2001

Uneven Parallel

Name
Jamie Sherlock
Lindsey Riker
Alex Yager
Julia Leider
Alexis Perez
Mady Capozzolli
Mary Clare Barto
Cassidy Horvath
Kendall Goodwin
Rachel Olcholka
Jordan Thompson
Eliza Venetis
Erica Meyer
Lyndsay Dulfer
Amanda Miller
Gabi Narenwicz
Cristina Chavez
Kayla Pryor
Patricia Sanders
Carly Gallo
Samantha Luckett
Nicole Hutchinson
Samantha Marsteller
Helen Baca
Jada Franklin
Brenna Budaitis
Zoe Kupka
Colleen Hall
Jhittaun Taylor
Hannah Garippo
. Samantha Kiluk
Jorie Smith
Lili Walsh
Cathy Konik

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove South
Lake Park
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Hinsdale South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove South
Oak Park River Forest
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Lake Park

W43

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
"0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.000
7.650
7.400
7.350
6.850
6.800
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.250
6.200
6.200
6.100
5.800
5.800
5.600
5.500
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.250
5.200
5.000
5.000
4.800
4.400
4.300
4.300
4.000
3.800
3.700
3.500
3.500
2.400
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Hinsdale Central Red Devil Invitational JV

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Saturday December 08,2001

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name
1 Sonja Kudlis
2 Lindsey Riker
3 Jamie Sherlock
4 Alexis Perez
5 Julia Leider
6 Alex Yager
7 Cassidy Horvath
8 Haley Johnson
9 Mary Clare Barto
10 Nicole Hutchinson
11 Shur Batmunkh
12 Mary Kuckertz
13 Jackie Schirmacher
14 Jordan Thompson
15 Kayla Pryor
16 Lili Walsh
17 Patricia Sanders
18 Zoe Kupka
19 Brenna Budaitis
20 Erica Meyer
21 Kendall Goodwin
22 Hannah Garippo
23 Samantha Luckett
24 Michelle Twist
25 Gabi Narenwicz
26 Cheresse Gagala
27 Allison Elgass
28 Helen Baca
29 Cathy Konik
30 Amanda Miller
31 Jorie Smith
32 Patricia Kunsman
33 Hannah Martin
34 Emma Barnes
35 Boshra Elagra

Yr. School Ded. Score
Downers Grove South -0.00 8.100
Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.900
Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.850
Lake Park 0.00 7.800
Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.750.
Downers Grove South 0.00 7.700
Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.600.
Downers Grove North 0.00 7.500
Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.450
Hinsdale South 0.00 7.300
Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.100
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.050
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.000
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 6.900
Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.800
Downers Grove South 0.00 6.750
Downers Grove North 0.00 6.700
Hinsdale South 0.00 6.600
Hinsdale South 0.00 6.550
Lake Park 0.00 6.500
Lake Park 0.00 6.300
Hinsdale South 0.00 6.200
Downers Grove North ‘0.00 6.150
Lake Park 0.00 6.100
Downers Grove South 0.00 5.650
Downers Grove North 0.00 5.600
Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.450
l.ake Park 0.00 5.400
Downers Grove North 0.00 5.350
Hinsdale South 0.00 5.300
Downers Grove South 0.00 4.600
Oak Park River Forest 0.00 4.200
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 4.100
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 3.100
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Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
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Hinsdale Central Red Devil Invitational JV

Saturday December 08,2001,

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Lindsey Riker
Mary Kuckertz

Jamie Sheriock
Cassidy Horvath
Allison Lifonti
Mary Clare Barto
Haley Johnson
Michelle Twist
Kendall Goodwin
Zoe Kupka
Colleen Hall
Samantha: Luckett
Helen Baca
Patricia Kunsman
Julia Luzinski
Alexis Perez
Jorie Smith
Nicole Hutchinson
Mady Capozzolli
Savannah Nickel
Lyndsay Dulfer
Erica Meyer
Kayla Pryor
Brenna Budaitis
Gabi Narenwicz
Amanda Fatagati
Naomi Benchell
Sonja Kudlis
Cathy Konik
Allison Elgass

. Hannah Martin

Amanda Miiler
Werinka Czyz
Stephanie Radke
Hannah Garippo

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Hinsdale South
Carl'Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Hinsdale South
Lake Park
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove South
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove South
Lake Park
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Ded.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.100
7.850
7.750
7.700
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.050
7.000
6.900
6.850
6.850
6.825
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.350
6.350
6.300
6.200
6.050
6.000
5.850
5.700
5.700
5.500
5.300
4.850
4.550



